
Year / 
Institution Type

% 
ALLL/Total 

Loans
2023

Commercial Banks 1.07%
Savings Banks 0.90%
Savings & Loan Assoc. 0.89%
Average Reserve % 0.98%

2022
Commercial Banks 1.11%
Savings Banks 0.91%
Savings & Loan Assoc. 0.73%
Average Reserve % 0.99%

2021
Commercial Banks 1.18%
Savings Banks 0.99%
Savings & Loan Assoc. 0.73%
Average Reserve % 1.06%

st Due Loans/Total Loans and Leases)

Year / 
Institution Type

 Delinq. To 
Total 

Loans
Percent

2023
Commercial Banks 1.98%
Savings Banks 0.91%
Savings & Loan Assoc. 0.33%

Average Delinquency Rate 1.36%

2022
Commercial Banks 2.38%
Savings Banks 0.80%
Savings & Loan Assoc. 0.34%

Average Delinquency Rate 1.49%

2021
Commercial Banks 1.07%

Savings Banks 1.68%
Savings & Loan Assoc. 0.69%

Average Delinquency Rate 1.34%

Loan Delinquency Rates of New Jersey Chartered Banks

Loan Loss Reserve Levels of New Jersey Chartered Banks
(Commercial, Savings Banks, and Savings & Loan Assoc.)

0.00%

0.30%

0.60%

0.90%

1.20%

1.50%

1.80%

2021 2022 2023

Loan Loss Reserve % of Loans

Commercial
Banks

Savings Banks

Savings & Loan
Assoc.

Average Reserve
%

0.00%

0.50%

1.00%

1.50%

2.00%

2.50%

2021 2022 2023

% of Loans Delinquent

Commercial
Banks

Savings Banks

Savings & Loan
Assoc.

Average
Delinquency Rate


	6-ALLL & Past Due

