Loan Loss Reserve Levels of New Jersey Chartered Banks

(Commercial, Savings Banks, and Savings & Loan Assoc.)

% ALLL/Total Loans	Loan Loss Reserve % of Loans
1.07%	
0.90%	1.80% Banks
0.89%	
0.98%	1.50%
	1.20%
1.11%	
0.91%	
0.73%	
0.99%	Savings & Loan Assoc
	0.60% - Assoc.
1.18%	0.30%
0.99%	Average Reserve
0.73%	
1.06%	2021 2022 2023
	ALLL/Total Loans 1.07% 0.90% 0.89% 0.98% 1.11% 0.91% 0.73% 0.99% 1.18% 0.99% 0.73%

Loan Delinquency Rates of New Jersey Chartered Banks

st Due Loans/Total Loans and Leases)

Year / Institution Type	Delinq. To Total Loans	% of Loans Delinquent
	Percent	2.50%
2023		
Commercial Banks	1.98%	Banks
Savings Banks	0.91%	
Savings & Loan Assoc.	0.33%	2.00%
Average Delinquency Rate	1.36%	Savings Banks
2022		1.50%
Commercial Banks	2.38%	
Savings Banks	0.80%	
Savings & Loan Assoc.	0.34%	1.00%
Average Delinquency Rate	1.49%	Assoc.
2021		0.50%
Commercial Banks	1.07%	■Average
Savings Banks	1.68%	Delinquency Rate
Savings & Loan Assoc.	0.69%	0.00% 2021 2022 2023
Average Delinquency Rate	1.34%	